Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

24th

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST

SailNo HelmName

65
49
52
53
61
69
36
75
25
63
47
71
34
39
74
20
56
70
64
77
46
40
6

Jakob Haud

Hugo Vaino

Mari-Ann Raud
Marcus Univer

Liis Annus

Helen Pais

Veronika Kuvatova
Aleksander Luik
Johannes Hubert Pukk

Henri Paomees

Kaspar Raus

Eino Johannes Tiirinen

Oskar Tiidemann

Luisa Susanna Kiitson

Nele Leet-Teetlaus
Marti Katt

Erik Joevere
Elisa Tamm
Hannah Tuulas
Johanna Taggu
Juhan Laasik
Elina Jopiselg

Kert-Joonas Hanson

Karl Ader

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

Parnu sugisregatt, 9.-11.09.2016

Date of Birth Club

8.12.2000
8.02.2002
22.03.1999
2.09.2000
5.05.2003
20.07.1999
25.04.2002
13.08.2004
22.10.2001
4.02.2000
09.01.2004
26.10.2000
29.11.2002
19.03.2001
3.08.2001
14.05.2003
26.10.2002
6.07.2003
25.05.2003
18.07.2001
23.09.2002
11.05.1998
12.09.2001

26.05.2002

ROPK
ROPK
TJK
ROPK
ROPK
KJK
NYCS/KJK
ROPK
ROPK
SMS
ROPK
KJK
ROPK
KJK
PJK
KJK
TJK
ROPK
KJK
PJK
KJK
Dago
ROPK

SMS

Parnu

Zoom 8

Overall

U20 Girls R1

uU20 Girls

U20 Girls
U20 Girls
U20 Girls

U20 Girls
U20 Girls

U20 Girls
U20 Girls
U20 Girls

U20 Girls

1.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
10.0
11.0
6.0
9.0
(22.0)
8.0
15.0
(32.0 DSQ)
7.0
12.0
17.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
20.0
19.0
23.0
24.0

18.0

R2
1.0
3.0
20
6.0
4.0
5.0
(19.0)
11.0
(16.0)
12.0
8.0
7.0
10.0
(22.0)
15.0
17.0
9.0
210
18.0
13.0
14.0
20.0
24.0

230

R3
1.0
3.0
2.0
(9.0)
8.0
13.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
16.0
40
1.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
24.0
15.0
21.0
17.0
(27.0)
20.0
18.0
19.0

26.0

R4
(2.0)
(7.0)
3.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
1.0
14.0
9.0
6.0
13.0
(19.0)
10.0
12.0
17.0
8.0
15.0
210
18.0
16.0
(24.0)
26.0
23.0

220

R5
1.0
2.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
10.0
1.0
4.0
9.0
16.0
17.0
13.0
15.0
(22.0)
8.0
20.0
12.0
18.0
19.0
21.0
14.0
23.0

250

R6
1.0
5.0
2.0
40
(10.0)
3.0
7.0
(16.0)
11.0
6.0
(32.0 DSQ)
14.0
13.0
18.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
20.0
17.0
19.0
210
22,0
24.0

(32.0 UFD)

R7
1.0

20

5.0

4.0

3.0

(32.0 BFD)
8.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

13.0

12.0

18.0

9.0

15.0

(32.0 BFD)
14.0

1.0

17.0

19.0

16.0

20.0

210

270

RS
1.0
2.0
(9.0)
40
5.0
8.0
6.0
3.0
10.0
12.0
11.0
14.0
17.0
13.0
18.0
7.0
15.0
(24.0)
220
19.0
23.0
(29.0)
(30.0)

250

R9
20
1.0
5.0
40
9.0
13.0
3.0
10.0
11.0
16.0
17.0
6.0
7.0
14.0
8.0
20.0
(22.0)
15.0
(28.0)
21.0
19.0
24.0
12.0

230

Total
11.0
30.0
37.0
41.0
52.0
92.0
81.0
82.0
84.0
109.0
122.0
115.0
130.0
122.0
129.0
142.0
135.0
159.0
171.0
173.0
177.0
196.0
200.0

2210

Nett
9.0
23.0
28.0
32.0
42.0
60.0
62.0
66.0
68.0
87.0
90.0
96.0
98.0
100.0
107.0
110.0
113.0
135.0
143.0
146.0
153.0
167.0
170.0

189.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8.12.2000
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=8.02.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22.03.1999
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=2.09.2000
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5.05.2003
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20.07.1999
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25.04.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=13.08.2004
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22.10.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4.02.2000
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=09.01.2004
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26.10.2000
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29.11.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=19.03.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3.08.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=14.05.2003
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26.10.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6.07.2003
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25.05.2003
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=18.07.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=23.09.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=11.05.1998
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=12.09.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26.05.2002

25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

43
45
51
26
13
29
30

Margo Viéin
Tobias Reiter
Robin Juul
Brigitta Paasalu
Reti Safin

Gertrud Leiten

Harri Kurg

27.09.2003
05.04.2001
1.04.2005

26.11.2002
17.08.2002
19.07.2001
6.12.2002

SMS
TJK
TJK
ROPK
PJK
SMS
TJK

25.0 (30.0)
29.0 270
26.0 25.0
U20 Girls  21.0 26.0
U20 Girls  27.0 28.0
U20 Girls  30.0 (31.0)
28.0 29.0

25.0
28.0
23.0
22.0
(30.0)
31.0
29.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

270
20.0
28.0
25.0
290
31.0
30.0

24.0
(32.0 DSQ)
26.0
27.0
29.0
30.0
28.0

26.0
15.0
23.0
(28.0)
25.0
29.0
27.0

25.0
32.0BFD
23.0
24.0
22,0
26.0
(32.0 DNF)

20.0
16.0
21.0
28.0
270
26.0
31.0

18.0
25.0
(29.0)
26.0
30.0
27.0
31.0

220.0
2240
224.0
227.0
2470
261.0
265.0

190.0
192.0
195.0
199.0
217.0
230.0
233.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27.09.2003
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=05.04.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1.04.2005
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26.11.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=17.08.2002
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=19.07.2001
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6.12.2002
http://www.sailwave.com/

